

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6403/2009

SHEETLA DEVI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Sat Pal Wadhwa, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Divakar, Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER